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MAKOVEC A.
LORGER
SODIN Ro.

BULJOBASIC Er.

MIKEK
PESJAK
MARGUC
LAJNSCEK
MRAK T.

BULJOBASIC El.

PETRIC
KOSAK
PUCNIK M.
SODIN Ra.
POGOREVC J
Suc
MARGUC
VRECKO
SROT S.
VIDENSEK D.
MARINSEK
HRZENJAK
VIDECNIK
OROZ
SUHOLEZNIK B.
KOCNIK
GRM
NECEMER
POGOREVC B.
EISNER
SROT M.
RAUSL
JERANKO
ESIH
PODERGAJS B.
MATAVZ
SROTE.
CRESNAR
MATEVZIC
VISINSK
SRIBAR
MACEK
PINTER
LESNIK
PODERGAJS U.
PUCNIK
LEBENICNIK
JEREB
KLINC
RATAJ
SKAZA G.
SPORAR
PUCNIK T.
DROFENIK
GRACNER
MAKOVEC
KRANJC

(Schiki)

(MS Servis)
(Vitanje)

(Teqila Bar)
(Hotel Smogavc)
(Hotel Smogavc)
(Albatros Paton)
(MS Servis)
(Vojnik)

(Teqila Bar)
(Schiki)
(Albatros Paton)
(Albatros Paton)
(Vitanje)
(Vitanje)

(MS Servis)

(MS Servis)
(Teqila Bar)
(Albatros Paton)
(Vojnik)

(Schiki)

(Vitanje)

(Hotel Smogavc)
(Albatros Paton)
(Vojnik)

(Hotel Smogavc)
(Vitanje)

(Schiki)

(Vitanje)

(Tegila Bar)
(Albatros Paton)
(Teqila Bar)

(MS Servis)
(Schiki)

(Vojnik)
(Albatros Paton)
(Albatros Paton)
(Hotel Smogavc)
(Vitanje)

(Teqila Bar)
(Hotel Smogavc)
(Schiki)

(Schiki)

(Tegila Bar)
(Vojnik)

(Schiki)

(Schiki)

(Hotel Smogavc)
(Vitanje)
(Vitanje)

(Vojnik)

(MS Servis)
(Albatros Paton)
(Teqila Bar)

(MS Servis)
(Schiki)

(Vojnik)

107
105
92
87
84
83
80
78
78
76
74
72
71
69
69
64
61
57
52
52
49
48
47
42
41
39
39
38
38
37
36
31
30
30
28
24
24
21
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
12

10
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

CIGLER
VOGRIN
KUNTU
HREN
POTOCNIK
LEVA

(MS Servis)
(Vojnik)

(Teqila Bar)
(Schiki)

(Hotel Smogavc)
(Schiki)
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